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MICHAEL DANLEY

ENTRANTS

Place Last Name
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DANLEY
DARRETT

DOBBERTIN

SONG
RIVERO
COHEN
MOSES
LEE
CHUNG
TAJIMA
KOZONO
CHUNG

619
First Name
MICHAEL
CEDRIC
TY
KEVIN'K
WOODY
NAOR
BRYAN
JACKY
VINCENT
CHASE
JAMES
GIE

PRIZE POOL
City
FULLERTON
INGLEWOOD
CANYON CNTRY
CHINO HILLS
ANAHEIM
N HOLLYWOOD
LOS ANGELES
WESTMINSTER
ALHAMBRA
TOLUCA LAKE
DIAMONDBAR
LOSANGELES

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

$210,460

$37,000
$22,410
$12,400
$13,660
$12,040
$9,100
$6,480
$5,810
$7,010
$5,310
$3;230
$1,530

Original

Prize Money Payouts



Place

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Last Name

AMEZOLA GERARDO
LIU ANNE
GOKANI HRIMAN
VASWANI JAGDISH
MANON EDUARDO
LIN FRANK
NIA MICHAEL
ACATRINEI SERGIU
BELLO SANTOS ELVYN
WELTFREID ITZHAK
SONG YOUNG
SERAN RUSEN
CORMNEY TYLER
AZIZIAN VANIK
HUYNH ELVIS
CRUZ SERGIO
MAGERS AARON
ACEVEDO KIRK
HALL BETH
ABEDINI ATTAOLLAH
APARICIO MICHAEL
PANOSSIAN TIGRAN
ZANDRAA ENKHMEND
UVAYDOV DAVID
KANESHIRO  JAY
GABALDON TROY

VO MINH VANESSA
FERNANDEZ PEDRO
BALI SPENCER
BALLEK RONALD
LUI LONG
PACHECO ALFREDO

First Name

City

LOS ANGELES
BREA

LOS ANGELES
HACIENDA HTS
COMMERCE
IRVINE
CALABASAS
LOS ANGELES
BELLFLOWER
REDONDO BEACH
GLENDALE

LOS ANGELES
BEVERLY HILLS
BURBANK
ALHAMBRA
MIRA LOMA
JAMUL
BURBANK
GRANADA HILLS
WOODLAND HLS
WHITTIER
BURBANK
LAWNDALE
STUDIO CITY
LAKE FOREST
CORONA
SANTA ANA
LAS VEGAS
DOWNEY

LA VERNE
ROSEMEAD
LOS ANGELES

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$4,640
$3,290
$2,720
$4,420

$850
$2,550
$2,550
$5,950
$2,770
$720
$720
$720
$610
$6,060
$2,310
$610
$610
$610
$4,360
$610
$530
$2,230
$530
$530
$530
$2,230
$2,230
$3,930
$470
$470
$470
$470



Place Last Name
45 CLARK
46 SHUNIKOV
47 HUNKINS
48 TAKAHARA
49 MESA
50 LIANG
51 NEELEY

52 GULESSERIAN

53 ALUZZI
54 NGO

55 BENNETT
56 PARRA JR
57 REKNAR

58 OJEDA

59 MELIKYAN

First Name

SHANE
DMITRY
BRIAN
NOEL
JASON
SHENGHAO
WILLIAM
KARNIK
RICHARD
BINH
JAMES
GUILLERMO
GIRISH
JARED
ARNOLD

City

TUSTIN
WHITTIER

EL SEGUNDO
BUENA PARK
BAKERSFIELD
GARDENA
AZUSA
BURBANK
REDONDO BEACH
MONTEREY PARK
LAS VEGAS
WHITTIER
CERRITOS

AZUSA
GLENDALE

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$2,520
$470
$470
$470
$420
$420
$420
$420
$420
$420
$420
$420
$380
$380
$380

2023 COMMERCE HOLDEM SERIES



